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** ALL Rodeos **

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 1st Go Short Go Avg. TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 2nd Go

SPERRY, KANON BOYS GOAT TYING 200.00 0.00 0.00CHUTE DOGGING 200.00RIBBON ROPING STEERS SADDLEBRONC TEAM ROPING 0.00

  20.00   29.00   42.00   50.00   19.00

BOLDT, JAEGER BOYS GOAT TYING 127.00 0.00 0.00CHUTE DOGGING 127.00RIBBON ROPING TIE-DOWN ROPING 0.00

  38.00   41.00   30.00   18.00    0.00

HELFRICH, TRYTIN CHUTE DOGGING 123.00 0.00 0.00RIBBON ROPING 123.00TEAM ROPING TIE-DOWN ROPING 0.00

  37.00   13.00   27.00   46.00    0.00

GEIGER, LAKOTA BOYS GOAT TYING 117.00 0.00 0.00CHUTE DOGGING 117.00RIBBON ROPING TEAM ROPING TIE-DOWN ROPING 0.00

  39.00   18.00   16.00   27.00   17.00

ERICKSON, LANE BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

112.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 112.00RIBBON ROPING TEAM ROPING 0.00

  22.00
  38.00   15.00   37.00    0.00

SKAGER, LUCAS BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

98.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 98.00CHUTE DOGGING RIBBON ROPING TEAM ROPING 0.00

  34.00
  26.00    4.00   19.00   15.00

KURLE, CRUZ BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

92.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 92.00CHUTE DOGGING RIBBON ROPING TEAM ROPING 0.00

  39.00
   8.00   19.00   16.00   10.00

ZIEMAN, TYLER BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

70.00 0.00 0.00RIBBON ROPING 70.00TEAM ROPING 0.00

  23.00
  10.00   37.00    0.00    0.00

MURPHY, JAKE BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

65.00 0.00 0.00CHUTE DOGGING 65.00RIBBON ROPING 0.00

  17.00
  45.00    3.00    0.00    0.00

PAULEY, KEATON BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

64.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 64.000.00

  23.00
  41.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HAGER, TRIPP BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

63.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 63.00CHUTE DOGGING RIBBON ROPING STEERS SADDLEBRONC 0.00

  14.00
  16.00    8.00    6.00   19.00

DELANEY, CHET BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

57.00 0.00 0.00CHUTE DOGGING 57.00RIBBON ROPING TEAM ROPING 0.00

  16.00
   5.00   18.00   18.00    0.00
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REALBIRD, LEGEND BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

46.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 46.00CHUTE DOGGING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

  16.00
  12.00   10.00    8.00    0.00

ARNOLD, KRESE BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

34.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 34.00STEERS BAREBACK 0.00

   7.00
  17.00   10.00    0.00    0.00

GEIGER, LANDYN BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

28.00 0.00 0.00BULL RIDING 28.000.00

   9.00
  19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HOOTS, SAGE BOYS GOAT TYING 28.00 0.00 0.00CHUTE DOGGING 28.000.00

  10.00   18.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KING, RYKER BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

25.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 25.00RIBBON ROPING 0.00

   6.00
  13.00    6.00    0.00    0.00

THORNE, CASEN BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

25.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 25.000.00

  17.00
   8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MARTIN, BENTLY BULL RIDING 25.00 0.00 0.00RIBBON ROPING 25.000.00

  20.00    5.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

CAHOON, CAYSEN BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

21.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 21.000.00

   2.00
  19.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JOHNSON, BO BOYS GOAT TYING 20.00 0.00 0.00STEERS BAREBACK 20.000.00

  10.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MURPHY, CASH BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

12.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 12.000.00

   2.00
  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WISNESS, CHARLIE BOYS BREAKAWAY

ROPIN

11.00 0.00 0.00BOYS GOAT TYING 11.000.00

   7.00
   4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


